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200102090000
48001

02/09/2001
11:28:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
BANK

200010060003
50591

200102230000
63151

02/23/2001
11:18:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200005150001
58831

200102260000
65581

02/26/2001
12:17:34

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200004120001
20791

200102260000
65591

02/26/2001
12:17:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200006270002
14551

200103050000
76091

03/05/2001
02:56:57

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200006190002
02951

200103060000
78181

03/06/2001
10:27:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200006230002
10601

200103270001
11801

03/27/2001
12:10:14

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200008100002
72041

200103270001
12301

03/27/2001
01:16:10

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ARGO,
BARBARA L

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200104040001
24651

04/04/2001
10:48:08

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

200009060003
06861

200104040001
24701

04/04/2001
10:54:25

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200008160002
79971

200104020001
19611

04/02/2001
10:43:02

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LONDON
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200008210002
83331

200104020001
19631

04/02/2001
10:43:06

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

200006300002
17701

200104300001
66371

04/30/2001
09:41:23

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199905110001
96571

200105070001
79921

05/07/2001
01:46:12

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200009060003
06061

200105070001
79931

05/07/2001
01:46:13

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200009080003
10521



200105090001
83431

05/09/2001
07:30:29

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200010190003
64251

200105090001
83931

05/09/2001
08:28:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200011280004
07361

200105180002
02911

05/18/2001
01:57:23

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DREAM
HOUSE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008300002
98461

200105110001
92031

05/11/2001
12:06:46

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WORTHINGTO
N MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200008280002
93601

200105150001
95161

05/15/2001
08:50:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200009210003
33931

200106150002
46841

06/15/2001
12:03:24

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DREAM
HOUSE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007130002
35961

200107230003
04721

07/23/2001
02:29:19

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200102070000
44501

200108170003
51581

08/17/2001
01:30:34

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOLLAR
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200012010004
13811

200108270003
64711

08/27/2001
08:18:47

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200012220004
46601

200108270003
65671

08/27/2001
09:56:44

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
CAPITAL

200011130003
93461

200108270003
66701

08/27/2001
01:58:21

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
NATIONAL
BANK OF
TALLAHASSE
E

200102080000
44961

200108270003
66771

08/27/2001
02:00:50

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEGOLD
INC

200108290003
71361

08/29/2001
09:18:52

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LABRECHE,
JOHN J

26 54 Lot#:99
Book:26 Pg:54

200108300003
73861

08/30/2001
10:31:23

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

14 105 200010100003
52981

Lot#:30
Book:14
Pg:105
Desc:2000-
35298

200109040003
78981

09/04/2001
10:58:09

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200101030000
01831


