Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN BANK; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102090000 48001	02/09/2001 11:28:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM BANK					200010060003 50591	·
200102230000 63151	02/23/2001 11:18:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E					200005150001 58831	
200102260000 65581	02/26/2001 12:17:34	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200004120001 20791	
200102260000 65591	02/26/2001 12:17:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK					200006270002 14551	
200103050000 76091	03/05/2001 02:56:57	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200006190002 02951	
200103060000 78181	03/06/2001 10:27:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200006230002 10601	
200103270001 11801	03/27/2001 12:10:14	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200008100002 72041	
200103270001 12301	03/27/2001 01:16:10	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARGO, BARBARA L						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
200104040001 24651	04/04/2001 10:48:08	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC					200009060003 06861	
200104040001 24701	04/04/2001 10:54:25	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200008160002 79971	
200104020001 19611	04/02/2001 10:43:02	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LONDON FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N					200008210002 83331	
200104020001 19631	04/02/2001 10:43:06	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N					200006300002 17701	
200104300001 66371	04/30/2001 09:41:23	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199905110001 96571	
200105070001 79921	05/07/2001 01:46:12	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200009060003 06061	
200105070001 79931	05/07/2001 01:46:13	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200009080003 10521	

	I	1	1		I	I	1		T	I
200105090001 83431	05/09/2001 07:30:29	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200010190003 64251	
200105090001 83931	05/09/2001 08:28:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC				200011280004 07361	
200105180002 02911	05/18/2001 01:57:23	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DREAM HOUSE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200008300002 98461	
200105110001 92031	05/11/2001 12:06:46	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WORTHINGTO N MORTGAGE GROUP INC				200008280002 93601	
200105150001 95161	05/15/2001 08:50:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK				200009210003 33931	
200106150002 46841	06/15/2001 12:03:24	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DREAM HOUSE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200007130002 35961	
200107230003 04721	07/23/2001 02:29:19	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC				200102070000 44501	
200108170003 51581	08/17/2001 01:30:34	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOLLAR MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200012010004 13811	
200108270003 64711	08/27/2001 08:18:47	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC				200012220004 46601	
200108270003 65671	08/27/2001 09:56:44	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM CAPITAL				200011130003 93461	
200108270003 66701	08/27/2001 01:58:21	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY NATIONAL BANK OF TALLAHASSE E				200102080000 44961	
200108270003 66771	08/27/2001 02:00:50	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEGOLD INC					
200108290003 71361	08/29/2001 09:18:52	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LABRECHE, JOHN J		26	54		Lot#:99 Book:26 Pg:54
200108300003 73861	08/30/2001 10:31:23	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC		14	105	200010100003 52981	Lot#:30 Book:14 Pg:105 Desc:2000- 35298
200109040003 78981	09/04/2001 10:58:09	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC				200101030000 01831	